Diplomat Specialty Pharmacy, Inc.

Summary Estimates
(All monetary estimates in current dollars)

TOTAL JOBS CREATED (as of 2028)
Direct
Spin-off (includes Indirect Jobs)

NET POSITIVE STATE REVENUE IMPACT
Revenue foregone
Revenue gain

Personal income generated over life of MEGA agreement

Statewide employment multiplier (average, 2027-28)

Average Weekly Wage of Direct Jobs
(as reported by the company at time of application)

Analysis was prepared by the MEDC using REM! software

7,274

4,000

3,274
$273,962,868
$61,494,132
$335,457,000

$4,356,555,000

1.73

$710
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Diplomat Speciaity Pharmacy, Inc.
Fiscal Effects on Michigan - Net Benefits with the Incentive Package

Thousands of Current Dollars

(Gross State Net State

Year Revenue MEGA Costs Revenue
2005 0 0 0
2006 0 0 0
2007 0 0 0
2008 0 0 0
2009 0 0 0
2010 294 4] 294
2011 844 274 570
2012 1,997 606 1,391
2013 3,584 1,015 2,568
2014 5,506 1,405 4,101
2015 7,715 1,874 5,841
2016 9,209 2,094 7,115
2017 10,826 2,352 8,474
2018 12,566 2,633 9,933
2019 14,515 2,946 11,569
2020 16,701 3,289 13,412
2021 19,150 3,667 15,483
2022 21,930 4,087 17,843
2023 25,056 4,543 20,513
2024 28,606 5,048 23,559
2025 32,610 5,602 27,008
2026 37,153 6,209 30,944
2027 40,918 6,587 34,331
2028 46,277 7,264 39,013
2029 0] 0 0
2030 0] 0 0
335,457 61,494 273,963

Analysis was prepared by the MEDC using REM! software
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